OISC GOLF
METRIX

Kaatis hontsa

No| [ 1]2/3]4]5]6]7 8]9/10/11]1213]14]15116117)18]19]20|21 22|23 |24 ) +)- | Sum]
Par 3/5(3/3|4/3|4/3/3,3|3|3]3 83

3/5/3/4(4/3|5(3/4|2 )4
1l Mikalakko |3|5/4/3|3/2/4|3/5/2 |4 /44|32 |5|3/3 4|3/ 3|/3|3|4)-1| 82
2 AriPenttala |3|/5|3(3|/5|3|(5/4|4/2|5|3|5|3|2 /5 5|4|3/3|3|3|3|2]|+3| 86
3 EmilaKalio|3|5|2|(4|/4|3|5/4|5/4 4|5 5|3 |3 |4/4|4|3|/3|3|3|3|4/|+7| 9

Kaatis hontsa » 08.12.2025 22:23 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3165624
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3165624

Avg 3|5
Difficulty 8 |11
Birdie -1
Par 0 313
Bogey 1

Double Bogey 2

3
7
1
1
1

Hole-by-hole statistics

| [1l23]45]6]7]8]910]11 12|13 14 )15 16 117]18 [19 | 20]21 |22 |23
Par 3/5/3/4|4/3|5,3,4/|2|4|3|5/3/3|4/3|/4|3/3/3|3/3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

3

334 27|47|3.7|4727|43| 4 |47 3 |23|47|4|37/33|/3|3|3|3|33
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